
第四代全系列通用尺寸图
第四代全系列通用尺寸图 第四代全系列通用尺寸图 第四代全系列通用尺寸图

41
.7

5 

正面图 侧面图 背面图

11.6”

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8-M4

305.9

21
1.

2

100

75

100
75

276.51
220.1

18
2.

03
14

4.
1

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

12"

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

291.97

41
.5

5

271.17

21
4

10.10
18.6

31

10.10
18.6

31

100

75

100
75

25
0.

5

220.1

14
4.

1

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8"

显示器

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8"

安卓A64
3288

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

19"宽

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

21.5"

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

7"

196.54 28.9 10

154.81

86
.5

2

42
.8

4
15

2.
20

正面图 侧面图 背面图

显示器

261.4
31

10
10

223

   
12

5.
2

18
5.

4
40

.8
5

10.1"

1280*800
16:10

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

正面图 侧面图 背面图

10
0

75

100

75

239.31
220.1

8.10

8.50

14.59

14
4.

1
16

3.
37

8-M4

40
.8

0

正面图 侧面图 背面图

10.4”

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8-M4

31
14.8

10

31 7.5
10

75

100

75 10
0

243.30

19
8.

60

259.4

22
4.

7

32
.7

0

45
.2

1

27
.2

0

40
.2

1

35
.5

5

48
.0

6
37

.7
0

50
.2

1

49
.6

62
.1

54
.0

2

66
.5

2

48
.9

61
.4

48
.4 60

.9
46

.9
59

.4

47
.5

0

60
.0

027
.7

0

40
.2

1

42
.2

5
44

.2
5

44
.2

5
45

.0
8

220.1

14
4.

1

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

15"

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

安卓一体机
3399
3288
A64
/显示器

350.48

29
6.

42

44
.7

1

332.7

25
9.

6

100

10
0

75

75

220.1

14
4.

1

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

15"

X86一体机

100

10
0

75

332.7

25
9.

6

34

75

276.1

19
2.

6

10.10
18.60

正面图 侧面图 背面图

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

15.6"

安卓一体机
3399
3288
A64
显示器

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

15.6"

正面图 侧面图 背面图

X86一体机

345.2

19
4.

6

389.6

26
4

47
.2

34
18.7

10.30

345.2

19
4.

6

389.6

26
4

47
.2

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

10
0

100

409.6

25
7.

4

455.5

32
8.

2

434

28
5

276.1

19
2.

6

75

75

276.1

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

19"

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

30
2.

1

423.3

37
2.

9

47
.8

 
47

.8
 

34

10.1 
15.8 402

32
9

276.1

19
2.

6

75

75

10
0

100

377.3

34

10.1 
16.7

34

10.1 
18.5

19
2.

6

476.6

26
8.

1

522.04

33
8.

5
47

.7
 

75

100

75 10
0

502.9

30
2.

2

正面图 侧面图 背面图

正面图 侧面图 背面图

8-M4

8-M4

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

17"

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

17.3"

75

75 10
0

100

47
.7

34

10.1 
17.8

10
0

100

409

24
7.

82

34

10.1
18.3

383.3

21
6.

2

47

427.7
276.1

19
2.

6

75

75

28
5.

4

19
2.

6
30

2

276.1
365

7.27

2.2

10.53

10.70

8.77

34
0.

7

337.9

383.3

27
0.

3

177.94

10
8.

40
11

.9
0

75.00

75
.0

0

47
.5

0

4-M4*8
盲

孔
铆

柱

AUTO MENU POWER LEFT RIGHT LEFT

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

7"

196.54
180.3428.90

10

154.81

86
.5

2

15
2.

20
42

.8
4

13
6.

40

178.34

182.30

8.50

34.80 10.10

13
4.

00

8.50

14
4.

00

正面图 侧面图 背面图

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

安卓A64
3288
3399

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

7"

196.54

39.70 10

154.81

86
.5

2

163.04

12
2.

54

15
2.

20
42

.8
4

201.00

17
6.

50

34
.9

8

163.04

12
2.

54

201.00

182.30

17
6.

50

14
6.

00

34
.9

8

正面图 侧面图 背面图

正面图 侧面图 背面图

正面图 侧面图 背面图

X86一体机

32.80 10.10

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8"

安卓3399

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

163.04

12
2.

54

201.00

182.30

17
6.

50

14
6.

00

182.30

8.50

14
4.

35

34
.9

8

正面图 侧面图 背面图

34.80 10.10

38.80 10.10

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

8"

X86一体机

163.04

12
2.

54

201.00

17
6.

50

34
.9

8

正面图 侧面图 背面图

223

12
5.

20

213.60

16
1

75

75

4-M4*8 盲孔铆柱

14
5

257

248.9

18
7.

4

305

22
9

350.48

29
6.

42

44
.7

1

305

22
9

安卓一体机
3399
3288
A64

31

10
15

10.1"

1280*800
16:10

Product 
Size

尺寸单位：
毫米mm
尺寸误差：
±0.5mm

正面图 侧面图 背面图

10
0

75

100

75

239.31
220.1

14
4.

1
16

3.
37

8-M4

27
.7

0

40
.2

1

显示器/
X86一体机

40
.8

5

261.4

   
12

5.
2

18
5.

4

216.6

13
5.

36

31

10.30

23
3,

5 8-M
4盲

孔

100
75

100
75

157,3

144,8

99
.0

86
,5

369,8
220,1

14
4,

1

369,8
276,1

19
2,

6

144,8

157,3

76
,7

89
,2

23
3,

5

100
75

100
75


